Match Status 12/18/13

Partner

Coe Park Preservation Fund

Friends of China Camp

Committee to Reopen Mitchell Caverns
Friends of Antelope Valley Indian Museum
Save Saddleback Fund

Shasta Historical Society

Golden Gate National Park Conservancy
Friends of Santa Cruz State Parks
Malakoff Diggins Park Assn.

Town of Shasta Interpretive Assn

State Park Foundation

Weaverville Joss House Assn
Governor's Mansion Foundation
Sempervirens Fund

Sonoma Petaluma SHP Assn

Portola Fdn, POST and SRL

Olmsted Park Fund

Olmsted / CSPF

Bidwell Mansion Assn.

Ft Tejon Hist Assn

Anderson Marsh Interpretive Assn.
Olmsted

Save the Redwoods

EMCD et al

Benicia State Parks Assn.

SYRCL

Friends Pio Pico & City of Whittier
Plumas Eureka Assn

Beebe Neutzman Trust

Ventura County, City of Oxnard, Peter Mullin
Bodie Foundation

Stewards of Coast & Redwoods

Public Donations to Bidwell

Save the Redwoods League

Hendy Woods Community

Napa Co. Regional Parks & Open Space
Mendocino Area Parks Assn.

Bidwell Mansion Community Project
California State Railroad Museum Foundation
Cuyamaca Rancho Interpretive Assn.
South Yuba River Citizen's League
Mendocino Area Parks Assn.

NPS Point Reyes National Seashore
City of Colusa

Ide Adobe Interpretive Association
County of Sonoma

California State Parks Foundation

Point Cabrillo Lightkeepers Assn.

Pine Ridge Assn.

South Yuba River Park Assn.

Mount Shasta Trail Assn.

Sonoma Petaluma SHP Assn

Malakoff Diggins Park Assn.

Save Saddleback Fund

Friends of Antelope Valley Indian Museum
Public Donations to Governor's Mansion
Public Donations to Castle Crags
Weaverville Joss House Assn

Shelley J. Stafford

City of Benicia

City Benicia, County Solano & City Vallejo
Friends of China Camp

Monterey State Historic Park Assn.

CA State Mining and Mineral Museum Assn.
Friends of China Camp

Buena Vista Water District

Elkhorn Slough Foundation

Shasta Historical Society

South Yuba River Park Assn.

California State Railroad Museum Foundation
Bodie Foundation

Central Coast Lightkeepers

Sea and Desert Interpretive Assn.

B. Cahill 12/18/2013

Unit

Henry Coe SP

China Camp SP, Tomales Bay SP, Olompali SP
Providence Mountains SP
Antelope Valley Indian Museum
Saddleback Butte SP

Shasta SHP

SP Taylor SP, Angel Island, Mt Tam
Santa Cruz Mission SP

Malakoff Diggins SHP

Shasta SHP

Greenwood SB

Weaverville Joss House
Governor's Mansion SHP

Castle Rock SP

Petaluma Adobe SHP

Portola Redwoods SP

Malakoff Diggins SHP

Jug Handle SNR

Bidwell Mansion SHP

Fort Tejon

Anderson Marsh SHP
Greenwood SB

Hendy Woods SP

Hatfield / McConnell

Benicia Capitol SHP

Malakoff Diggins SHP

Pio Pico SHP

Plumas Eureka

Antelope Valley Indian Museum
McGrath SB

Mono Lake SP

Austin Creek

Bidwell Mansion SHP

Standish Hickey SRA

Hendy Woods SP

Bothe-Napa & Bale Grist Mill SHP
Standish Hickey SRA

Bidwell Mansion SHP

Railtown SHP

Palomar Mountain SP

Malakoff Diggins SHP
Greenwood SB

Tomales Bay SP
Colusa-Sacramento River SRA
William B. Ide Adobe SHP
Annadel SP

Los Encinos and Santa Susana Pass SP
Point Cabrillo Light Station

Henry Coe SP

South Yuba River SP

Castle Crags SP

Petaluma Adobe SHP

Malakoff Diggins SHP
Saddleback Butte SP

Antelope Valley Indian Museum
Governor's Mansion SHP

Castle Crags SP

Weaverville Joss House SHP
Antelope Valley CA Poppy State Reserve
Benicia Capitol SHP

Benicia SRA

China Camp SP, Tomales Bay SP, Olompali SP
Monterey SHP

CA State Mining and Mineral Museum
Tomales Bay SP and Olompali SHP
Tule Elk State Natural Preserve
Moss Landing SB

Shasta SHP

South Yuba River SP

Railtown SHP

Mono Lake SP

Point Sur SHP

Salton Sea SRA

TOTAL

Match
$279,000
$948,764

$10,000
$84,575
$20,000
$82,500
$475,000
$45,939
$22,000
$12,000
$7,136
$104,520
$135,750
$250,000
$70,000
$60,000
$2,000
$19,000
$25,000
$100,000
$32,000
$3,000
$40,000
$64,000
$61,846
$22,500
$80,000
$79,000
$425,000
$150,000
$10,000
$256,446
$27,963
$50,000
$62,826
$537,870
$321,826
$50,000
$490,887
$384,002
$4,000
$7,133
$57,940
$389,552
$110,180
$594,940
$171,000
$115,294
$27,000
$297,624
$10,000
$15,000
$12,248
$3,000
$3,500
$97,106
$7,003
$8,128
$1,000
$10,000
$24,000
$50,000
$60,000
$32,814
$425,597
$525,000
$45,791
$21,000
$5,000
$85,398
$86,263
$519,311
$275,829

$10,000,000



